
Company Name Active Date Exp Date Completed Cert Type Contact Name E-Mail
Aaron Envronmental LLC 12/08/2014 12/08/2016 01/20/2015 SBE Joyce Kogut joyce.kogut@aaronenvironmental.co

m

Able Tool & Equipment, LLC 11/01/2014 11/01/2016 01/02/2015 SBE Derek Bauer derek@abletool.net

Absolute Video 08/18/2014 08/18/2016 01/23/2015 MBE ann chadderton absolutevideonh@comcast.net

AM Steel, Inc. 06/16/2014 06/16/2016 01/20/2015 MBE Edward Kensah amsteelinc@comcast.net

Angeloni Refrigeration, Inc. 05/08/2014 05/08/2016 01/28/2015 SBE Andrew D. Angeloni Handy1007@comcast.net

Antonio Paulo Pinto 01/07/2014 01/07/2016 01/23/2015 MBE Antonio Paulo Pinto appinto@appinto.com

Arrow Fence, Inc. 06/28/2014 06/28/2016 01/23/2015 SBE Maura Howard

Black & Warner Construction Co., Inc. 05/07/2014 05/07/2016 01/08/2015 SBE Eugene O. Warner, Jr. bwcci@sbcglobal.net

Blast All, Inc. 01/03/2015 01/03/2017 01/20/2015 SBE Darren McClain

C & A Distributors, Inc. 01/08/2015 01/08/2017 01/22/2015 SBE Frank L. Aieta FLASR1@AOL.COM

Commercial Furniture Service 04/02/2014 04/02/2016 01/22/2015 SBE John Reilly johnjr@cfsc.bz

Country Portables LLC 08/14/2014 08/14/2016 01/22/2015 SBE Anthony Pearce anthony@countryportables.com

Eco-Urban Pioneers 10/17/2014 10/17/2016 01/07/2015 MBE Shafiq Abdussubar ecourbanpioneers@gmail.com

Edo Sushi Express, Inc 12/01/2014 12/01/2016 01/26/2015 MBE Cynthia Tun edosushiexpress@yahoo.com

GreenScapes, Inc. 09/27/2014 09/27/2016 01/22/2015 SBE Anna S. Hara

Guy's Electric Service, Inc. 05/02/2014 05/02/2016 01/07/2015 SBE Kenneth Plourde GuysElectricSer@aol.com

JJ Environmental, LLC 05/03/2014 05/03/2016 01/23/2015 MBE Jeanette Brown jjenvironmental@gmail.com

M.J. Losito Electrical Contractors, Inc. 06/29/2014 06/29/2016 01/07/2015 SBE Michael A. Losito Jr. malosito@lositoelectric.com

ME Trucking, LLC 09/06/2014 09/06/2016 01/08/2015 MBE Milton Earlington miltonauto@att.net

MJW Services LLC 08/08/2014 08/08/2016 01/29/2015 SBE Megan Hill meganhill318@gmail.com

Nationwide Security Corporation 09/27/2014 09/27/2016 01/09/2015 SBE Donna Nobile donnan@nationwidesecuritycorp.co

m

New Cambridge Painting Company, 

LLC

01/21/2015 01/21/2017 01/28/2015 SBE Kurt J. Jones kurt.jones@newcambridgepainting.c

om

P.I. Construction LLC 11/07/2014 11/07/2016 01/05/2015 MBE Manuel Andrews piconstructionllc@yahoo.com

Painting & Decorating, Inc. 04/20/2014 04/20/2016 01/22/2015 SBE Craig Margiano pdinc.javanet@rcn.com

PROVIDENCE INSTALL LLC 11/29/2013 11/29/2015 01/12/2015 MBE HYCLIS WILLIAMS hyclis@yahoo.com

Ralph Savy and Sons Masonry, LLC 01/08/2015 01/08/2017 01/16/2015 SBE Ralph Savy III RASMASONRY@YAHOO.COM

RER Associates, LLC 06/12/2014 06/12/2016 01/06/2015 SBE Karen Rabe RERabe75@aol.com

Reynolds Welding & Fabrication, LLC 06/05/2014 06/05/2016 01/29/2015 MBE Jerado Reynolds jerado@reynoldswelding.com
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Rivco Construction LLC 12/19/2014 12/19/2016 01/14/2015 MBE Diane P. Rivard rivcoconst@gmail.com

Robert Green Associates, LLC 10/31/2014 10/31/2016 01/15/2015 SBE Joseph Green robert.c.green@snet.net

Roweski Painting, LLC 06/23/2014 06/23/2016 01/29/2015 MBE Horace Rowe roweskipaintingllc@comcast.net

Ruotolo Mechanical, Inc. 07/11/2014 07/11/2016 01/21/2015 SBE Jennifer Ciancola contact@ruotolomechanical.com

S.C.C.I.Inc 11/09/2014 11/09/2016 01/07/2015 SBE Herman Sachse sachsecontractors@gmail.com

Signature Advertising & Design, Inc. 08/30/2014 08/30/2016 01/14/2015 SBE Devon Williams devon@sig-brand.com

Sima Drilling Company Inc. 11/09/2014 11/09/2016 01/30/2015 SBE Raymond J. Viselle simadrilling@necoxmail.com

Simione Macca & Larrow, LLP 06/05/2014 06/05/2016 01/23/2015 SBE Dawn Grippo dawn@maccacpa.com

TC Lawncare, LLC 09/21/2014 09/21/2016 01/29/2015 MBE Donna Theriault donna@tclandscapingllc.com

The John Olender Corporation 04/26/2014 04/26/2016 01/15/2015 SBE John Olender Jr. johnjr-joc@sbcglobal.net


